
  Updated: June 11th, 2014 

IMPORTANT DATES – 2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR (B.C.) 

Date Event 
September 2 (Tuesday) ................... Schools open 
October 13 (Monday) ....................... Thanksgiving Day 
November 11 (Tuesday) .................. Remembrance Day 
December 19 (Friday) ...................... Schools close for Winter vacation 
January 5 (Monday) ......................... Schools reopen after Winter vacation 
February 9 (Monday)........................ BC Family Day 
March 6 (Friday) ............................... Schools close for Spring vacation 
March 23 (Monday) .......................... Schools reopen after Spring vacation 
April 3 (Friday) .................................. Good Friday 
April 6 (Monday) ............................... Easter Monday 
May 18 (Monday) ............................. Victoria Day 
June 25 (Thursday) .......................... Administrative day/Schools close 
(Source: B.C. Ministry of Education web site) 

IMPORTANT DATES - 2014-2015 HOCKEY SEASON 

Date Event 
June 14 (Sat.) ............................. PCAHA Registrar’s Seminar #1 (9:30 am, PCAHA Office) 
June 16 (Mon.) ............................ New Presidents’ Meeting (7:00 pm, PCAHA Office) 
June 17 (Tues.) ........................... PCAHA Registrar’s Seminar #2 (7:00 pm, PCAHA Office) 
August 27 (Wed.) ........................ PCAHA League Managers Seminar #1 (7:30 pm) 
September 6 (Sat.) ...................... PCAHA League Managers Seminar #2 (9:30 am) 
September 14 (Sun.) ................... PCAHA Semi-Annual General Meeting (9:30 am) 
September 15 (Mon.) .................. Team declaration date - all teams, except Juvenile (Sept 25) 
September 20 (Sat.) .................... PCAHA Tournament Directors Seminar (10:00 am) 
September 25 (Thurs)  ................ Team declaration date - Juvenile 
October 3(*) ................................ Approximate start of “C” League play (Atom-Juvenile) 
October 3 (Fri.) ............................ Start of Placement Round (“A” teams, Atom-Juvenile) 
October 6 (Mon.) ......................... Start of Placement Round (Female teams) 
October 26 (Sun.) ....................... 1st PCAHA Presidents Caucus (9:30 AM) 
November 11(*) ........................... Approximate start of “A” regular season play 
December 5 - 12 (tent.) ............... 9th annual Joe Morellato Midget “C” Scholarship Tournament 
December 22-January 2 ............. School Christmas Break 
December 21(*) ........................... Approx. end of first half of regular season schedules 
January 5(*) ................................ Approx. start of second half of regular season schedules 
January 18 (Sunday) ................... 2nd PCAHA Presidents Caucus (9:30 AM) 
January 26-31 (tent.) ................... 38th annual PCAHA Midget Scholarship Tournament 
January 26-31 (tent.) ................... 33rd annual PCAHA Juvenile Scholarship Tournament 
February 27-March 4 .................. “A” “Final 4” Playoffs (Atom, PeeWee, Bantam, and Midget) 
March 5 (Thurs.) ......................... BC Hockey deadline for District winners (PeeWee-Midget) 
March 6-11 .................................. “A” “Final 4” Playoffs (Juvenile) 
March 1-6 (tent.) ......................... 16th annual PCAHA Female Midget Scholarship Tournament 
March 1-6 (tent.)  ........................ 5th annual Fraser Valley Midget “C” Scholarship Tournament 
March 6(*) ................................... PCAHA Playoffs to be completed 
March 15 ..................................... Resolution Deadline for 2015 BC Hockey AGM 
March 9-20 .................................. School Spring Break 
March 14 (Sat.) ........................... Travel day for BC Hockey Championships (PeeWee-Midget) 
March 15-20 ................................ BC Hockey Championships (PeeWee, Bantam, and Midget) 
March 20-23 (tent.) ..................... BC Hockey Championships (Juvenile) 
March 31 (Tues.) ......................... PCAHA Scholarship Program Application Deadline 
April 1 .......................................... Deadline - Submission of PCAHA Resolutions 
April 1 .......................................... Deadline - Submission of PCAHA Award Nominations 
April 26 (Sun.) ............................. 3rd PCAHA Presidents Caucus (9:30 AM) 
May 31 (Sun.) ............................. PCAHA Annual General Meeting (9:30 AM) 
June 12-14 .................................. 96th BC Hockey Annual General Meeting, (Sun Peaks) 
(*)-subject to variation depending on icetimes/numbers of teams. 


